
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Aero Engineering Thermodynamics
  Solid Mechanics
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Mechanics Of Machines
  Elements Of Aeronautics
  Aerodynamics  I
  Production Technology
  Aircraft Structures  I
  Numerical Methods
  Aircraft Systems And Instruments
  Propulsion-I
  Aircraft Structures - II
  Aircraft Performance
  Aircraft Electronics And Microprocessor Applications
  Aircraft Rules And Regulations
  Control Engineering
  Aerodynamics - II
  Wind Tunnel Techniques
  Heat Transfer
  Theory Of Elasticity
  Propulsion - II
  Aircraft Stability And Control
  Aircraft General Engineering And Maintenance Practices
  Experimental Stress Analysis
  Helicopter Aerodynamics
  Airframe Maintenance And Repair
  Composite Materials And Structures
  Finite Element Analysis
  Computer Integrated Manufacturing
  Aero Engine Maintenance and Repair
  Vibration And Aeroelasticity

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080120002
080030004
080010002
080040002
080280011
080180001
080180008
080180007
080100008
080180006
080180002
080180011
080180013
080180014
080280026
080180012
080180015
080180021
080180020
080180024
080180010
080180023
080180022
080180036
080180030
080180033
080180029
080180032
080180028
080180031
080180055
080180052
080180044
080180046
080180051
080180053
080180050

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
06-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
25-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
17-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 2 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering

07
07
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Avionics
  Total Quality Management
  Air Traffic Control And Aerodrome Design
  Helicopter Maintenance
  Air Transportation And Aircraft Maintenance
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Rockets And Missiles

Subject Name

080180043
080180064
080180061
080180060
080180059
080340130
080180045

Subject
Code

20-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
30-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
27-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Automobile Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
08
08

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Automotive Chassis
  Strength of Materials
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Applied Thermodynamics And Heat Transfer
  Mechanics Of Road Vehicles
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Fuels And Lubricants
  Engineering Economics And  Finance
  Finite Element Analysis
  IC Engine Design
  Vehicle Dynamics
  Design Of Chassis Systems
  Automotive Embedded Systems
  Automotive Pollution And Control
  Elctric,Hybrid And Fuel Cell Vehicles
  Alternate Fuels And Energy Systems

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080120002
080030004
080010002
080040002
080280011
080180007
080100008
080190005
080190010
080120018
080120017
080120019
080120014
080190007
080190016
080120025
080190009
080120038
080120032
080190022
080190021
080190020
080190029
080190030
080190048
080190050

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
08-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
01-JUL-21
03-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
12-JUL-21
22-JUN-21
23-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Biomedical Engineering

03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
08

Semester

  Medical Physics
  Sensors And Measurements
  Signals And Systems
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Biochemistry
  Basics Of Electrical Engineering
  Probability and Random Processes
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Biomedical Instrumentation
  Pathology And Microbiology
  Analog And Digital Ics
  Microprocessor, Microcontroller and System Design
  Bio Control Systems
  Bio Materials And Artificial Organs
  Digital Signal Processing
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Diagnostic And Therapeutic Equipments- II
  Object Oriented Programming And Java
  Bio Signal Processing
  Radiological Equipment
  Biomechanics
  Digital Image Processing
  Rehabilitation Engineering
  Pattern Recognition And Neural Networks
  Medical Optics
  Advanced Medical Instrumentation

Subject Name

080380001
080380003
080380002
080100008
080380005
080380011
080380009
080380014
080380015
080380010
080380013
080380012
080380022
080380019
080380021
080380018
080380023
080380029
080380030
080380038
080380027
080380028
080380043
080380046
080380040
080380042
080380054

Subject
Code

26-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
25-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
19-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
24-JUN-21
15-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
07-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
03-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 5 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Civil Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Surveying I
  Mechanics Of Fluids
  Applied Geology
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Construction Techniques, Equipment And Practices
  Highway Engineering
  Surveying - II
  Soil Mechanics
  Numerical Methods
  Strength Of Materials
  Applied Hydraulics Engineering
  Foundation  Engineering
  Irrigation  Engineering
  Structural Analysis -I
  Water  Supply  Engineering
  Railways And Airport  Engineering
  Basic Structural  Design
  Design  Of  Steel  Structures
  Hydrology
  Waste  Water  Engineering
  Remote  Sensing  And  Gis
  Professional  Ethics  And  Human  Values
  Housing Planning and Management
  Design  Of  Rc  Elements
  Structural Analysis II
  Concrete  Technology
  Structural  Dynamics
  Construction  Management

Subject Name

080040001
080120001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080120002
080030004
080010002
080020003
080040002
080280011
080100010
080100012
080100015
080100009
080100008
080100016
080100011
080100022
080100021
080100018
080280026
080100019
080100020
080100029
080100017
080100028
080100027
080100026
080100030
080100037
080100042
080100038
080100034
080100045
080100047
080100035
080100036
080100051
080100059
080100050

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
03-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
19-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
22-JUN-21
24-JUN-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Civil Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Industrial  Structures
  Smart  Materials  And  Smart  Structures
  Prefabricated Structures
  Design  Of  Reinforced Concrete Structures
  Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures
  Prestressed Concrete
  Estimation  And  Valuation
  Industrial  Waste  Management
  Building Services
  Municipal  Solid Waste  Management
  Coastal Zone  Management
  Earthquake  Resistant Structures
  Ground Improvement  Techniques

Subject Name

080100062
080100064
080100060
080100048
080100066
080100055
080100049
080100074
080100068
080100078
080100072
080100067
080100075

Subject
Code

08-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 7 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures
  Object Oriented Programming
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Operating Systems
  Database Management Systems
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Formal Languages And Automata Theory
  Software Engineering
  Discrete Mathematics
  Computer Networks
  Java Programming
  Pc Hardware And Trouble Shooting
  Visual Programming
  Numerical Methods
  Object Oriented System Design
  Theory of Computation
  Professional Ethics
  Computer Graphics
  Mobile Computing
  Open Source Software
  Grid Computing
  Principles Of Compiler Design
  Client Server Computing
  Total Quality Management
  Internet Programming
  Adhoc And Sensor Networks

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080290007
080030004
080010002
080040002
080510002
080230012
080230008
080100008
080100016
080230007
080230004
080250010
080250008
080230013
080250012
080250009
080250011
080230020
080230019
080230017
080230022
080230021
080230018
080230036
080230029
080230028
080230026
080230038
080230030
080230039
080230027
080230051
080230045
080230057
080230074
080230044
080230055

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
22-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
05-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
07-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
21-JUN-21
24-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
12-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Computer Science And Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Distributed Computing
  Software Project Management
  Software Testing
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Cryptography And Network Security
  Artificial Intelligence
  C # And .Net Framework
  Disaster Management
  Information  Security
  Open Source Tools And Components
  Software Quality Management
  High Speed Networks
  Cloud Computing
  Digital Image Processing
  Network Programming And Management

Subject Name

080230052
080230050
080230049
080230056
080230043
080230042
080230065
080230072
080230068
080230059
080230063
080230064
080230069
080230060
080230066

Subject
Code

14-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
26-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Technical English I
  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Technical English II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Electromagnetic Theory
  Electronic Devices And  Circuits
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Control Systems
  Power Plant Engineering
  Electrical Machines - I
  Numerical Methods
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Object Oriented Programming
  Transmission And Distribution
  Electrical Machines - II
  Microprocessor And Microcontrollers
  Network Analysis And Synthesis
  Communication Engineering
  Computer Architecture
  Principles Of Management
  Electrical Machine Design
  Digital Signal Processing
  Power System Analysis And Stability
  Power Electronics
  Embedded Systems
  VLSI Design
  Disaster Management
  Power System Protection And Switchgear
  Power System Operation and Control

Subject Name

080020001
080040001
080120001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080280005
080030004
080010002
080020003
080040002
080510002
080280016
080280017
080280018
080100008
080300008
080300003
080280033
080280027
080280003
080280026
080280028
080280029
080280041
080280040
080280039
080280042
080280038
080280046
080280056
080280053
080280035
080280051
080280055
080280054
080280071
080280062
080280074
080280061
080280072

Subject
Code

23-JUN-21
24-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
03-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
22-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
06-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
22-JUN-21
24-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
30-JUN-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Electrical And Electronics Engineering

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Computer Networks
  Power Quality Engineering
  Electric Drives And Control
  Microprocessor Based System Design
  Total Quality Management
  Professional Ethics
  Special Electrical Machines
  High Voltage Engineering
  Hvdc Transmission
  Renewable Energy Sources
  Electric Power Utilization And Energy Auditing
  Medical Instrumentation

Subject Name

080280066
080280064
080280075
080280070
080180064
080280080
080280083
080280081
080280088
080280085
080280079
080280086

Subject
Code

10-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 11 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Electronic Circuits- I
  Data Structures And Object Oriented Programming In C++
  Digital Electronics
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electrical Engineering
  Signals And Systems
  Probability and Random Processes
  Linear Integrated Circuits
  Electromagnetic Fields
  Communication Theory
  Control Systems
  Electronic Circuits II
  Computer Networks
  Transmission Lines And Waveguides
  Principles of Management
  Measurements And Instrumentation
  Microprocessors And Applications
  Digital Signal Processing
  Object Oriented Programming
  Digital Communication
  Medical Electronics
  Micro Controllers and RISC Architecture
  Numerical Methods
  Digital Image Processing
  VLSI Design
  Professional Ethics And Human Values
  Optical Fiber Communication
  Television And Video Engineering
  Embedded Systems
  Internet and Java
  Nano Electronics
  Advanced Microprocessor

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080290007
080030004
080010002
080040002
080510002
080290011
080290009
080290010
080100008
080290008
080290015
080380009
080290022
080290021
080290020
080290023
080290019
080290032
080290031
080290018
080290028
080290030
080290029
080290050
080290039
080290046
080290040
080290051
080290042
080290038
080290069
080290058
080290057
080290056
080290036
080290072
080290062

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
07-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
05-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
22-JUN-21
24-JUN-21
05-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
19-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Microwave Engineering
  Internet and Java
  High Speed Networks
  Computer Hardware And Interfacing
  Disaster Management
  Total Quality Management
  Satellite Communication
  Network Security
  Wireless Networks
  Cellular And Mobile Communication
  Arm System Architecture And Application
  Telecommunication Switching And Networks

Subject Name

080290059
080290096
080290066
080290063
080290074
080290055
080290077
080290085
080290075
080290073
080290089
080290076

Subject
Code

23-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
14-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 13 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering

01
01
02
02
02
03
03
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
06
06
07
07

Semester

  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Circuit Theory
  Mathematics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Data Structures and Algorithms
  Control Systems
  Applied Thermodynamics
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Digital Logic Circuits
  Analog And Digital Communication
  Object Oriented Programming
  Power Electronics
  Embedded Systems
  Digital Signal Processing
  Computer Control Of Processes
  VLSI Design

Subject Name

080030001
080230001
080280005
080030004
080510002
080100008
080300003
080280033
080300011
080280028
080300014
080300015
080300016
080300017
080300026
080300024
080300037
080300044

Subject
Code

16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
12-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
20-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
07-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
27-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Instrumentation and Control Engineering

02
03
04
04
06

Semester

  Mathematics II
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Control Systems
  Linear Integrated Circuits And Applications
  Embedded Systems

Subject Name

080030004
080100008
080280033
080280028
080300026

Subject
Code

30-JUN-21
10-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
20-JUL-21
05-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Electrical Drives and Control
  Fluid Mechanics and Machinery
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Kinematics of Machinery
  Engineering Thermodynamics
  Manufacturing Technology  I
  Strength of Materials
  Engineering Materials and Metallurgy
  Manufacturing Technology - II
  Electronics and Microprocessors
  Statistics and Numerical Methods
  Heat and Mass Transfer
  Computer Aided Manufacturing
  Applied Hydraulics and Pneumatics
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Design Of Machine Elements
  Thermal Engineering
  Composite Materials
  Automobile Engineering
  Engineering Economics And  Finance
  Finite Element Analysis
  Gas Dynamics And Jet Propulsion
  Design Of Transmission Systems
  Power Plant Engineering
  Internal Combustion Engines
  Mechatronics
  Design Of Jigs, Fixtures, Press Tools And Moulds
  Engineering Metrology and Measurements
  Unconventional Machining Processes
  Micro Electro Mechanical System
  Business Concepts
  Industrial Robotics

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080120002
080030004
080010002
080040002
080280011
080120013
080180007
080100008
080120010
080190005
080120005
080120018
080120017
080120016
080120019
080120014
080120015
080120024
080120027
080120026
080120025
080120023
080120028
080120035
080120038
080120032
080120037
080120034
080120036
080120052
080120045
080120043
080120044
080120059
080120061
080190028
080120060

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
06-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
25-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
01-JUL-21
02-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
24-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
14-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Mechanical Engineering

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Alternative Energy Sources
  Nuclear Engineering
  Entrepreneurship Development
  Production Planning And Cost Estimation
  Industrial Safety
  Enterprise Resource Planning
  Rapid Prototyping, Tooling And Re-Engineering
  Maintenance Engineering
  Product Design, Development And Life Cycle Management
  Total Quality Management

Subject Name

080120068
080120070
080210061
080120074
080120076
080120073
080120078
080120075
080120072
080120066

Subject
Code

22-JUN-21
06-JUL-21
09-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
24-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)

Page 17 of 25

Branch Name : B.E. Mechatronics Engineering

01
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
05
05
06
07
07
07
08

Semester

  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Physics II
  Fluid Mechanics And Machinery
  Strength Of Materials
  Electrical Machines and Drives
  Mathematics - III
  Digital Electronics
  Numerical Methods
  Control Systems
  Dynamics Of Machinery
  Microprocessors And Applications
  Thermodynamics Principles and Applications
  Design of Machine Elements
  Micro controller and PLC
  Product Design And Development
  Robotics And Machine Vision System
  Medical Mechatronics
  Automotive Electronics

Subject Name

080030001
080120002
080030004
080040002
080210003
080210002
080210005
080210001
080210004
080210011
080210013
080210012
080210016
080210025
080210020
080210030
080210055
080210042
080210040
080210063

Subject
Code

16-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
07-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
01-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
24-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
17-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Production Engineering

01
02
04
06

Semester

  Mathematics - I
  Engineering Physics II
  Strength of Materials
  Automated Production and Computer Integrated
Manufacturing

Subject Name

080030001
080040002
080120018

PR2353

Subject
Code

16-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
10-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.E. Environmental Engineering

01
02
03
03
04

Semester

  Mathematics - I
  Mathematics II
  Mechanics  Of  Solids
  Mathematics - III
  Probability  And  Statistics

Subject Name

080030001
080030004
080330013
080210001
080330021

Subject
Code

16-JUL-21
30-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
17-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Chemical Engineering

03

Semester

  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations

Subject Name

080100008

Subject
Code

10-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Fashion Technology

01
02
03
03
04

Semester

  Mathematics - I
  Mathematics II
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Electrical Engineering
  Probability and Statistics

Subject Name

080030001
080030004
080100008
080340003
080340013

Subject
Code

16-JUL-21
30-JUN-21
10-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
20-JUL-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Information Technology

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Engineering Graphics
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Electric Circuits And Electron Devices
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Civil and Mechanical Engineering
  Digital Principles And System Design
  Data Structures And Algorithms
  Principles Of Communication
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Environmental Science and Engineering
  Object Oriented Programming
  Microprocessors And Microcontrollers
  Probability and Queueing Theory
  Operating Systems
  Software Engineering And Quality Assurance
  Database Management Systems
  Computer Organization And Architecture
  Signals And Linear Systems
  Client Server Computing
  Numerical Methods
  Computer Networks
  Design And Analysis Of Algorithms
  Theory of Computation
  Enterprise Computing
  E-Commerce
  Principles Of Compiler Design
  Digital Signal Processing
  Data Warehousing And Data Mining
  Multimedia Systems
  Communication Switching Techniques
  Object Oriented Analysis and Design
  Mobile Computing
  Principles Of Management
  Advanced Java Programming
  Web Technology
  Pervasive Computing

Subject Name

080040001
080120001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080290007
080030004
080010002
080040002
080510002
080230012
080250005
080250004
080100008
080100016
080230004
080250010
080250008
080250012
080250013
080250009
080250011
080250019
080250020
080250017
080250021
080250022
080250018
080250028
080250038
080250027
080250026
080250037
080250036
080250030
080250029
080250043
080250044
080250054
080250042
080250049

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
05-JUL-21
08-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
16-JUL-21
22-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
09-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
17-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
23-JUN-21
06-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
13-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
21-JUN-21
23-JUN-21
25-JUN-21
26-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
23-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
27-JUL-21
24-JUN-21
28-JUN-21
29-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
03-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Information Technology

07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Semester

  Service Oriented Architecture
  C# And .Net Framework
  Software Testing
  Tcp/Ip Design And Implementation
  Grid Computing
  Professional Ethics
  Parallel Computing
  High Speed Networks
  Software Project Management
  Component Based Technology
  Cloud Computing
  Cryptography And  Network Security

Subject Name

080250052
080250048
080250055
080250047
080250050
080250066
080250059
080250061
080250063
080250062
080250064
080250057

Subject
Code

03-JUL-21
05-JUL-21
06-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
02-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
14-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
22-JUL-21
28-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Chemistry

03

Semester

  Technology Of Yarn And Fabric Manufacture

Subject Name

080340018

Subject
Code

25-JUN-21

Exam
Date

 F.N.

Sessions



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ANNA UNIVERSITY ,  CHENNAI - 600 025
 TIME TABLE - B.E/B.Tech.(R-2008) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -NOV./DEC.- 2020 

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Coimbatore.

FN: FORENOON (09.30 A.M. TO 12.30 P.M.)
AN:AFTERNOON (02.30 P.M. TO 05.30 P.M.)
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Branch Name : B.Tech. Textile Technology

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
04
04
04
05
06
07
07
07
07
08

Semester

  Engineering Physics - I
  Mathematics - I
  Fundamentals Of Computing And  Computer Programming
  Engineering Chemistry - I
  Engineering Mechanics
  Mathematics II
  Engineering Chemistry II
  Engineering Physics II
  Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering
  Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
  Mechanics Of Solids
  Electrical Engineering
  Structure And Properties Of Fibres
  Electronics And Instrumentation
  Probability and Statistics
  Textile Chemical Processing I
  Woven Fabric Structure
  Textile Mechanics
  Computer Application In Textiles
  Textile Machinery Maintenance
  Principles of Management
  Costing Of Apparel Products

Subject Name

080040001
080030001
080230001
080010001
080120002
080030004
080010002
080040002
080280011
080100008
080320004
080340003
080340037
080340034
080340013
080340069
080340085
080340145
080340094
080340148
080340164
080340157

Subject
Code

24-JUN-21
16-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
29-JUL-21
25-JUN-21
30-JUN-21
01-JUL-21
07-JUL-21
12-JUL-21
10-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
26-JUL-21
26-JUN-21
05-JUL-21
20-JUL-21
15-JUL-21
23-JUL-21
28-JUN-21
03-JUL-21
19-JUL-21
28-JUL-21
13-JUL-21

Exam
Date

A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.
 F.N.
 F.N.
A.N.
A.N.

Sessions


